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B2404315 .
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Permit #

Permit Type

Owner Name:

BET HOUSING LLC

Permit Status Permit

Issued

Job Classification:

SCOUT

Date
. Address Name SSL
Filed
Applicant Name: Trade Name:

BET HOUSING LLC

Get Current Permit Status

More Info

Job Class Code

D-R

Size

1,000 - 2,000 sq

ft

Classification
(Projected)

Residential
2024/05/02

Description of work/ Review status:

End of Initial Review Cycle

1. Interior Alteration/remodeling by removing walls to open up the area between the kitchen and the living
room2. Remodeling the Kitchen in the first floor; relocating the utility room , and changing the utility room

to a bedroom in the basement3. Changing a closet to bath room in second floor4. R

https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936

Discipline

QA Review

File Room

File Room

File Room

File Room

Electrical Review

Mechanical Review

Plumbing Review

Structural Review

DOEE EV Review

File Room

File Room

Zoning Review

Electrical Review Pending

Mechanical Review Pending

Plumbing Review Pending

Structural Review Pending

DOEE EV Review Pending

Plan Review Coordinator

Review Status

Permit Issued

Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant

Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre

Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant

Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre

Electrical Review Approved

Mechanical Review Approved

Plumbing Review Approved

Structural Review Approved

DOEE EV Review Approved

Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant

Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre

Zoning Review Approved

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Projectdox Under Review

Status Date

2024-05-30

2024-05-23

2024-05-23

2024-05-21

2024-05-17

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-09

2024-05-03

2024-05-03

2024-04-05

2024-04-05

2024-04-05

2024-04-05

2024-03-25

2024-03-22
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Permit # Permit Type

Date
Filed

Discipline Review Status

SCOUT

Address

Plan Review Coordinator Projectdox Accepted

D2400183 Construction/Demolition

E2405585 Supplemental/Electrical

E2411420 Supplemental/Electrical

M2401909  Supplemental/Mechanical

M2403349  Supplemental/Mechanical

Supplemental/Plumbing

P2404
04670 and Gas

Supplemental/Plumbing

P24
09087 and Gas

PC46659363 Post Card/Gas Fitting

2024/03/08

2024/08/16

2024/06/19

2024/08/08

2013/12/26

Public Space Permits (Construction)

Public Space Permits (Non construction)

https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020
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Name

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

1-9/9

SSL

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

Status Date

2024-03-15
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